

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इस मापीयुक्ति
"ममीन" द्वारा अंकित हुए 1 से 100 तक
PM से 100 तक अंकित है जिसे श्री विनोद कुमार
सहायक अभियन्ता, अणु प्रणाली विभाग, सरमेरा
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है। सरमेरा

12/2/18

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्रायोगिक कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
राम शर्मा
12-2-17

Re-issue to JE Sh.
Mojib Ahmed, Sarameera.

20-7-20
AE

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ DIVISION
अणु प्रणाली विभाग SUB-DIVISION
सरमेरा

Measurement Book

No. 2811

Name of officer श्री विनोद कुमार सहायक
अभियन्ता अणु प्रणाली विभाग
Date of first entry सरमेरा
Date of last entry

1
Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st on A/c bill					
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road from					
Mushahri main Bagdad Rd to					
Mushahri					
Name of Agency - Global Solution					
Block - Samara					
Agreement No. - SBD-58/2018-2019					
Date of started work - 09/03/19					
Date of Completion -					
Actual Date of Completion - Work in Progress					
① 345 clearing & grubbing road land					
(By manual means) do all complete					
	1X11X3.5	=	38.5		
	1X15X3.5	=	52.5		
	1X30X3.40	=	102		
	1X9X3.60	=	32.4		
	1X29X3.50	=	101.5		
	1X18X3.45	=	62.1		
	3X30X3.40	=	306		
	1X25X3.40	=	85		
	2X30X3.50	=	210		
Continuation					990

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. =	130.12
	1X27X	$\frac{3.10+3.40}{2}$		X 0.20 =	17.55
	1X9X	$\frac{3.40+3.15}{2}$		X 0.20 =	5.81
	1X21X	$\frac{3.15+3.20}{2}$		X 0.20 =	13.33
	1X13X	$\frac{3.20+3.75}{2}$		X 0.20 =	9.03
					175.92 m ³

Abstract of Cost

① 345	Cleaning & grubbing road land (By manual means) and land complete 0.104 Ha wide MB P.N-(2) @ Rs 50148.62/Ha — Rs 5215=00	nt d Ret. 13
② 347	For 1000 m lead 30% 805.14 m ³ wide MB P.N-(2) @ Rs 155.73/m ³ — Rs 31946=00	
③ 348	For 1000 m lead 75% 448.18 m ³ wide MB P.N-(2) @ Rs 134.37/m ³ — Rs 64541=00	
④ 349	Cost of subgrade and corner structures with approved material obtained from various pits with all Combination	

[illegible]